CHESHIRE ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

SELECTMEN

3year for each (Vote for 2)

ASSESSOR
3yearterm

TOWN CLERK
3yearterm

BOARD OF HEALTH
3yearterm

CEMETERY COMMISSIONER

3yearterm

Water Commissioner

3yearterm

PLANNING BOARD
5yearterm

Mark Biagini
Raymond Killeen
Shawn McGrath
Write-ins

Blanks

Kellie Lahey
Write-ins
Blanks

Write-ins

Whitney Flynn
Christine Emerson
All Others

Blanks

Brian Trudeau
Write-ins
Blanks

Timothy Garner
Write-ins
Blanks

Ricky Gurney
Write-ins
Blanks

Peter Traub
Write-ins
Blanks

204
234
257

118

348

59

408

57

14

21

316

408

344

62

408

358

47

408

349

57

408

317

88
408

MAY 6, 2024



CHESHIRE ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

HOOSAC VALLEY REGIONAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL
COMMITTEE MEMBER FROM
CHESHIRE
3yearterm

HOOSAC VALLEY REGIONAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL
COMMITTEEE MEMBER FROM
ADAMS

3year term

QUESTION 1:

"Shall the Board of Assessors
become appointed not
elected?"

Respectfully submitted
Christine B. Emerson

Robert Tetlow Jr
Write-ins
Blanks

Frederick Lora
Jennifer Solak
Write-ins
Blanks

YES
NO
Blanks

361

47
408

140
184

87

152
219

37
408

MAY 6, 2024



