CHESHIRE ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

SELECTMEN			
3 year for each	(Vote for 2)	Mark Biagini	204
		Raymond Killeen	234
		Shawn McGrath	257
		Write-ins	3
		Blanks	118
ASSESSOR			
3 year term		Kellie Lahey	348
		Write-ins	1
		Blanks	59
			408
TOWN CLERK		Write-ins	
3 year term		Whitney Flynn	57
		Christine Emerson	14
		All Others	21
		Blanks	316
			408
BOARD OF HEAL	гн		
3 year term		Brian Trudeau	344
		Write-ins	2
		Blanks	62
			408
CEMETERY COM	MISSIONER		
3 year term		Timothy Garner	358
		Write-ins	3
		Blanks	47
			408
Water Commissi	oner		
3 year term		Ricky Gurney	349
		Write-ins	2
		Blanks	57
			408
PLANNING BOAR	D		
5 year term		Peter Traub	317
		Write-ins	3
		Blanks	88
			408

CHESHIRE ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

HOOSAC VALLEY REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL		
COMMITTEE MEMBER FROM		
CHESHIRE		
3 year term	Robert Tetlow Jr	361
	Write-ins	0
	Blanks	47
		408
HOOSAC VALLEY REGIONAL		
SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL		
COMMITTEEE MEMBER FROM		
ADAMS		
3 year term	Frederick Lora	140
	Jennifer Solak	184
	Write-ins	0
	Blanks	87
QUESTION 1:		
"Shall the Board of Assessors		
become appointed not		
elected?"		
	YES	152
	NO	219
	Blanks	37
	Branko	408
		400

Respectfully submitted Christine B. Emerson